INSTALL IT. ENJOY QUIETNESS.
ArmaSound
RD240
Optimal performance at lower thickness
Excellent sound absorption behaviour//
Highly hydrophobic, open-cell structure designed to
resist water ingress
//

final securing.
Application conditions5 Application temperature: +5 °C to +35 °C (+41 ºF to +95 ºF)
Maximum relative humidity: 80%
Shelf life6 Max. 3 years
Storage Material shall be stored indoors, in clean and dry conditions, away from direct sunlight.
1 Equivalent methods ASTM C177 and C518.
2 Based on single test results. Can be used for information / reference only.
3 Type 1 sample.
4 Minimum value in Machine Direction (MD) and in Cross Direction (CD). Method B, procedure (b), angle test piece with a nick.
5 Application temperature (temperature of installation) refers to the ambient temperature during application and the surface temperature of the substrate to which the product is installed.
6 Shelf life (maximum storage time) is limited to ensure that only currently manufactured products are installed on projects. This limitation is restricted solely to storage of the product and does not
affect the lifetime of product after it has been installed.
Sheet – standard. Black
Item Thickness [mm] Width (m) Length [m] Content [metric]
ASD-240-06 6 1 1 8 m²
ASD-240-10 10 1 1 5 m²
ASD-240-15 15 1 1 3 m²
ASD-240-20 20 1 1 2 m²
ASD-240-25 25 1 1 2 m²
Other information
Remarks Primary content available as sheet(s) packed in carton.
Sheet – self-adhesive. Black
Item Thickness [mm] Width (m) Length [m] Content [metric]
ASD-240-06/A 6 1 1 8 m²
ASD-240-10/A 10 1 1 5 m²
ASD-240-15/A 15 1 1 3 m²
ASD-240-20/A 20 1 1 2 m²
ASD-240-25/A 25 1 1 2 m²
Other information
Remarks Primary content available as sheet(s) packed in carton.
ABOUT ARMACELL
As the inventor of flexible foam for equipment insulation and a leading provider of engineered foams, Armacell develops